
Place Dos Nom Prénom S Nais Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP
1 8 PAILLARD-BRUNET Marius M 2018 6-8 ans AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:08:04 00:01:35 00:00:31 00:04:16 00:00:17 00:01:28
2 10 SAUGRAIN TEUNUARII M 2018 6-8 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:08:06 00:01:39 00:00:22 00:04:08 00:00:22 00:01:36
3 12 SERGENT Eliott M 2018 6-8 ans NL 00:08:09 00:01:40 00:00:27 00:04:09 00:00:23 00:01:32
4 13 TRAVAILLARD Eliott M 2018 6-8 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:08:23 00:01:48 00:00:26 00:04:09 00:00:17 00:01:45
5 5 MARQUANT Mael M 2018 6-8 ans FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:08:25 00:01:47 00:00:29 00:04:08 00:00:18 00:01:44
6 7 MERLE Antoine M 2018 6-8 ans AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:08:56 00:01:41 00:00:21 00:04:50 00:00:18 00:01:47
7 1 CHASTANG Isabel F 2018 6-8 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:09:18 00:01:49 00:00:21 00:04:52 00:00:16 00:02:01
8 9 SARDA alia F 2018 6-8 ans NL 00:10:04 00:01:46 00:00:38 00:05:37 00:00:21 00:01:44
9 2 GOURVELLEC Loïs M 2019 6-8 ans NL 00:10:09 00:01:54 00:00:31 00:05:36 00:00:23 00:01:48

10 4 MAI-TETAHAIMAUI Julia F 2018 6-8 ans FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:10:16 00:02:01 00:00:30 00:05:21 00:00:21 00:02:04
ABS 6 MARZOLLA Clément M 2018 6-8 ans NL
ABS 3 JOURDAN Tim M 2019 6-8 ans NL
ABS 11 SAUVAGE Adrien M 2019 6-8 ans AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON

DUATHLON 6/8 ANS



Place Dos Nom Prénom S Nais Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP

1 20 DIGONNET naea M 2015 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:13:06 00:03:29 00:00:17 00:06:07 00:00:17 00:02:58

2 33 MIHALIC Gabriel M 2016 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:13:21 00:03:53 00:00:15 00:05:59 00:00:13 00:03:03

3 23 GUILLOU MANEA M 2015 9-11 ans MARARA TRI 00:13:22 00:03:17 00:00:19 00:06:55 00:00:13 00:02:39

4 18 BOURDELON EVANS M 2015 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:13:42 00:03:32 00:00:17 00:06:30 00:00:13 00:03:12

5 27 LAURENT EPINAT Arthur M 2015 9-11 ans FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:14:06 00:03:27 00:00:20 00:07:19 00:00:14 00:02:47

6 28 LEFEBVRE Victor M 2015 9-11 ans AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:14:13 00:03:19 00:00:15 00:07:35 00:00:17 00:02:49

7 29 MARROCQ Robin M 2015 9-11 ans AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:14:24 00:03:30 00:00:19 00:07:23 00:00:15 00:02:59

8 31 MEILHAN Lohan M 2015 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:14:27 00:03:47 00:00:19 00:07:02 00:00:18 00:03:03

9 30 MARZOLLA Louis M 2015 9-11 ans AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:14:33 00:03:33 00:00:20 00:07:22 00:00:17 00:03:03

10 35 POIGNANT Noé M 2015 9-11 ans FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:14:37 00:03:28 00:00:25 00:07:40 00:00:18 00:02:48

11 22 GOBRAIT Bruce M 2015 9-11 ans NL 00:14:39 00:03:36 00:00:22 00:07:08 00:00:19 00:03:17

12 19 CHOUNE Mohea F 2016 9-11 ans FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:14:41 00:03:40 00:00:18 00:07:18 00:00:18 00:03:09

13 16 BERTRAND Titaua F 2016 9-11 ans NL 00:15:11 00:03:46 00:00:22 00:07:31 00:00:17 00:03:17

14 17 BOURDELON ALIXIA F 2016 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:15:43 00:04:05 00:00:21 00:07:07 00:00:19 00:03:52

15 32 MIHALIC Hani F 2017 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:15:48 00:03:58 00:00:13 00:08:05 00:00:14 00:03:19

16 14 BARAGLIA Charles M 2017 9-11 ans FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:15:56 00:03:54 00:00:28 00:08:09 00:00:16 00:03:10

17 21 FICHEZ Iwen M 2014 9-11 ans FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:16:17 00:04:07 00:00:20 00:07:34 00:00:20 00:03:59

18 37 SERGENT Maiwenn F 2015 9-11 ans NL 00:16:23 00:03:42 00:00:22 00:09:04 00:00:15 00:03:03

19 34 PAILHE POL M 2016 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:16:30 00:04:04 00:00:28 00:07:49 00:00:16 00:03:55

20 36 SARDA dani M 2016 9-11 ans NL 00:16:39 00:03:56 00:00:27 00:08:34 00:00:18 00:03:26

21 25 HÖHLE Fawna F 2016 9-11 ans NL 00:17:19 00:04:10 00:00:25 00:08:27 00:00:18 00:04:01

22 15 BARRE VUICHOUD Octave M 2017 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI 00:17:33 00:04:08 00:00:30 00:09:01 00:00:15 00:03:41

23 24 GUILLOUX Sean M 2016 9-11 ans NL 00:19:12 00:04:00 00:00:40 00:08:30 00:00:19 00:05:44

ABS 26 HUMBERT Naomi F 2016 9-11 ans KONA TRI TAHITI

DUATHLON 9/11 ANS



21 50 LESY Satine F 2013 BE FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:49:38 00:15:28 00:00:23 00:24:49 00:00:28 00:08:32

22 42 GLAPSKI Mélodie F 2013 BE FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:53:57 00:16:59 00:00:34 00:25:39 00:00:46 00:10:01

ABS 39 CHASTANG Léonid M 2014 BE FEI PI TRIATHLON



Place Dos Nom Prénom S Nais Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP

1 45 HOTELLIER JULES M 2011 MI KONA TRI TAHITI 00:30:43 00:09:24 00:00:15 00:16:11 00:00:18 00:04:37

2 55 SERGENT Pacome M 1984 MA NL 00:32:52 00:09:05 00:00:25 00:18:13 00:00:18 00:04:53

3 43 GUILLO Axel M 2001 SE NL 00:34:13 00:09:07 00:00:25 00:18:54 00:00:12 00:05:37

4 46 IRO Nuuroa M 2014 BE MARARA TRI 00:34:16 00:09:42 00:00:20 00:18:23 00:00:33 00:05:19

5 41 GARCIA PRIMEL Mathis M 2012 MI FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:34:27 00:09:54 00:00:19 00:18:21 00:00:20 00:05:35

6 38 BERTRAND evanelia F 2012 MI AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:34:27 00:10:14 00:00:22 00:17:56 00:00:21 00:05:37

7 58 TONNELLIER BRIEUC M 2008 JU AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:35:10 00:11:38 00:00:32 00:16:21 00:00:18 00:06:23

8 49 LEFEBVRE Denis M 1981 MA NL 00:35:22 00:10:13 00:00:41 00:17:33 00:00:35 00:06:22

9 57 TONNELLIER MAUI M 2011 MI AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 00:35:43 00:11:39 00:00:30 00:17:01 00:00:15 00:06:19

10 59 TREUJOU Adélaïde F 1986 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 00:35:46 00:11:50 00:00:23 00:16:58 00:00:19 00:06:18

11 56 SERY Anatole M 2011 MI KONA TRI TAHITI 00:36:12 00:10:18 00:00:37 00:17:41 00:00:22 00:07:16

12 40 DIGONNET manoa M 2012 MI KONA TRI TAHITI 00:37:40 00:10:17 00:00:21 00:20:15 00:00:26 00:06:23

13 60 ZUMBIEHL Clara F 2011 MI NL 00:37:57 00:10:15 00:00:30 00:21:47 00:00:20 00:05:06

14 47 JOCAILLE NAIA F 2013 BE KONA TRI TAHITI 00:38:57 00:12:16 00:00:21 00:19:01 00:00:23 00:06:57

15 44 GUYOT shane M 2013 BE FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:39:21 00:10:54 00:00:23 00:20:23 00:00:34 00:07:09

16 54 REVERDY Sylvain M 1983 MA NL 00:39:32 00:10:44 00:00:26 00:21:36 00:00:32 00:06:18

17 53 REVERDY Arthur M 2013 BE NL 00:39:33 00:10:43 00:00:26 00:21:37 00:00:31 00:06:18

18 52 MIHALIC Vaki M 2014 BE KONA TRI TAHITI 00:39:44 00:12:17 00:00:23 00:20:09 00:00:36 00:06:22

19 51 MEILHAN Mélynda F 2011 MI KONA TRI TAHITI 00:41:29 00:12:45 00:00:25 00:20:40 00:00:27 00:07:14

20 48 LABOUBE ARNAUD M 1964 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 00:45:55 00:15:51 00:00:33 00:19:11 00:00:37 00:09:46

DUATHLON XS



21 50 LESY Satine F 2013 BE FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:49:38 00:15:28 00:00:23 00:24:49 00:00:28 00:08:32

22 42 GLAPSKI Mélodie F 2013 BE FEI PI TRIATHLON 00:53:57 00:16:59 00:00:34 00:25:39 00:00:46 00:10:01

ABS 39 CHASTANG Léonid M 2014 BE FEI PI TRIATHLON



Place Dos Nom Prénom S Nais Cat Club Temps NAT T1 VELO T2 CAP
1 99 SERY théophile M 2009 CA KONA TRI TAHITI 00:58:32 00:18:41 00:00:23 00:30:02 00:00:22 00:09:07
2 96 POULAIN Teva M 1983 MA MARARA TRI 01:00:07 00:18:42 00:00:31 00:30:00 00:00:21 00:10:35
3 82 KRAINER TARUIA M 1991 SE NL 01:00:50 00:20:35 00:00:30 00:28:19 00:00:44 00:10:44
4 107 VINCENTI Manéa M 2010 CA AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:01:25 00:18:51 00:00:20 00:31:23 00:00:18 00:10:35
5 77 HOTELLIER YOANN M 1976 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:01:58 00:20:03 00:00:23 00:30:37 00:00:26 00:10:31
6 109 ZIJP Natiméo M 2010 CA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:02:21 00:20:04 00:00:16 00:30:44 00:00:17 00:11:03
7 100 SERY benjamin M 1978 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:02:58 00:20:03 00:00:27 00:31:30 00:00:23 00:10:38
8 72 GUILLOU Moana M 1984 MA MARARA TRI 01:03:10 00:21:06 00:00:17 00:30:38 00:00:24 00:10:47
9 85 MARION Pierre M 1965 MA LA MOZ TEAM 01:03:17 00:21:32 00:00:20 00:30:11 00:00:27 00:10:49

10 98 SAUVAGE Arnaud M 1979 MA AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:03:39 00:21:05 00:00:23 00:30:31 00:00:23 00:11:19
11 76 HENRIOU Moanatea M 1991 SE MARARA TRI 01:03:43 00:21:40 00:00:17 00:30:00 00:00:14 00:11:34
12 71 GRANJON Anthony M 1977 MA LA MOZ TEAM 01:03:51 00:21:31 00:00:17 00:30:07 00:00:37 00:11:20
13 103 TAPATOA Tehoarii M 1992 SE MARARA TRI 01:06:04 00:19:32 00:00:45 00:34:10 00:00:47 00:10:54
14 62 CHAIGNEAU nolhan M 2010 CA FEI PI TRIATHLON 01:06:07 00:21:00 00:00:52 00:30:01 00:00:44 00:13:30
15 70 GOURVELLEC Mathieu M 1988 SE NL 01:06:23 00:21:13 00:00:52 00:31:25 00:00:41 00:12:14
16 90 MOREAU Pauline F 1987 SE KONA TRI TAHITI 01:06:26 00:21:20 00:00:30 00:33:10 00:00:30 00:10:58
17 81 MORILLON CEDRIC M 1982 MA FEI PI TRIATHLON 01:06:35 00:21:39 00:00:29 00:33:07 00:00:25 00:10:58
18 74 HARING Rico M 1997 SE NL 01:06:41 00:22:31 00:00:45 00:30:42 00:00:38 00:12:06
19 95 PITON CHRISTOPHE M 1975 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:06:42 00:22:16 00:00:29 00:32:29 00:00:24 00:11:06
20 68 GESLIN PIERRE M 1987 SE KONA TRI TAHITI 01:07:07 00:23:07 00:00:35 00:31:33 00:00:25 00:11:28
21 91 NOYEN Julien M 1988 SE FEI PI TRIATHLON 01:07:11 00:21:26 00:00:43 00:33:12 00:00:21 00:11:30
22 106 TONNELLIER THIERRY M 1976 MA AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:07:26 00:22:56 00:00:24 00:30:39 00:00:27 00:13:03
23 104 TERAIHAROA Ronald M 1988 SE V.S.O.P 01:08:10 00:23:27 00:00:35 00:31:15 00:00:45 00:12:09
24 87 MATERA Amandine F 1991 SE VAHINE TRI 01:08:37 00:20:54 00:00:24 00:36:40 00:00:23 00:10:18
25 102 TAMA Winsy M 1994 SE NL 01:08:40 00:22:53 00:00:22 00:32:19 00:00:18 00:12:50
26 63 CHANG SANG Eric M 1981 MA MARARA TRI 01:11:29 00:23:45 00:00:44 00:31:14 00:00:57 00:14:50
27 61 BOURDELON Arnaud M 1976 MA NL 01:11:39 00:23:31 00:00:23 00:34:05 00:00:30 00:13:13
28 105 TERIITEHAU -MARTIN Heimana M 1974 MA NL 01:12:14 00:21:38 00:00:42 00:36:31 00:00:35 00:12:49
29 108 YEN KWAY JIMMY M 1976 MA NL 01:12:30 00:23:47 00:00:51 00:34:41 00:01:03 00:12:10
30 67 FAVRELLE Franck M 1974 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:12:49 00:22:38 00:00:43 00:35:32 00:00:39 00:13:18
31 97 RICHARD Bernard M 1966 MA FEI PI TRIATHLON 01:14:24 00:24:40 00:00:44 00:34:59 00:00:41 00:13:22

DUATHLON S



32 73 GUYOT DE LA POMMERAYE Sébastien M 1971 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:14:59 00:24:41 00:00:52 00:34:52 00:00:55 00:13:41
33 101 STEPHANT Quitterie F 2008 JU AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:16:06 00:24:25 00:00:21 00:37:44 00:00:21 00:13:18
34 78 JOCAILLE HINA F 2010 CA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:18:22 00:26:20 00:00:30 00:36:55 00:00:31 00:14:08
35 79 JOCAILLE MATTHIEU M 1978 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:18:23 00:26:20 00:00:41 00:36:44 00:00:33 00:14:07
36 75 HAYMES Terry M 1996 SE NL 01:19:37 00:25:54 00:00:45 00:35:36 00:00:52 00:16:32
37 69 GLAPSKI Mathieu M 1983 MA FEI PI TRIATHLON 01:21:42 00:26:30 00:00:51 00:38:27 00:01:04 00:14:51
38 80 JOURDAN Cedric M 1987 SE NL 01:21:59 00:23:44 00:00:39 00:43:53 00:00:39 00:13:06
39 86 MARROCQ ADRIEN M 1987 SE AS TAMARII PUNARUU TRIATHLON 01:23:58 00:24:32 00:00:25 00:43:26 00:00:32 00:15:05
40 92 NUI Heivai F 1988 SE MARARA TRI 01:24:40 00:29:50 00:01:00 00:36:23 00:00:58 00:16:31
41 64 DELARUE Christophe M 1963 MA MARARA TRI 01:24:45 00:28:30 00:01:14 00:38:07 00:02:03 00:14:52
42 66 DO HUU Cécile F 1991 SE VAHINE TRI 01:26:34 00:28:10 00:00:46 00:41:23 00:00:34 00:15:42
43 89 MIKOU Mourad M 1982 MA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:30:07 00:33:13 00:00:38 00:38:19 00:00:50 00:17:10
44 88 MIKOU Layana F 2010 CA KONA TRI TAHITI 01:30:07 00:33:11 00:00:22 00:38:30 00:00:24 00:17:42
45 84 MAONO LEVELYN F 1984 MA MARARA TRI 01:51:32 00:35:09 00:00:31 00:51:55 00:00:27 00:23:32

ABS 83 LAIGLE KARYL M 2010 CA OLYMPIQUE NOUMEA TRIATHLON
ABD 65 DELBREIL GUYOT Noé M 1997 SE FEI PI TRIATHLON


